MORE EVENING, SATURDAY, & SUNDAY
SERVICE ADDED TO EXISTING ROUTES

On January 2, 2018 WSTA began running
additional Evening, Saturday, and/or Sun-
day service to some of its fixed routes. To
learn if your route has added service
please review the following chart.

Added Added Added
Night Saturday Sunday
Service Service Service

80 X X

86

90

91

92

94

101

WSTA FIXED ROUTE BUS FARES
(Exact fare only)

Adults Fares
Cash - $1.00 Transfers - Free

30-Day Pass - $30.00
10-Ride Pass - $10.00

Elderly-Disabled & Medicare Card Holders
Cash - $.50 Transfers - Free
30-Day Pass - $15.00
10-Ride Pass - $5.00

Children shorter than the farebox and
accompanied by an adult ride free.

Senior Citizen or Medicare Card or WSTA
Special Population Card required as ID for
Elderly and Disabled passengers.

104

106

107

108

DOWNTOWN MAP

B Y roen
U Schoo!
WOF( Medicine

Benion il Balley
own wen all
Dovmnrarv o Center Powerg

e seil !

County t
gmmen
Courthouse %g\rlner

Milton ﬁ‘“eogféw Federal

Gounty

. Courthouse
Corpéning @Gl\\/ Hall
stuart

plaza
B ices
Building

Center for

o, BBST
e Ballpark

i s\or\-Sa\em*
\N\l;ﬂisimr Center:

HOLIDAY SERVICE

WSTA is CLOSED on the following holidays:
New Year’s Day
Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr.
Good Friday

Memorial Day

Independence Day

Labor Day
Thanksgiving Day

Christmas Day

WSTA SERVICE HOURS
(vary by route)

Monday - Friday : 5:00 AM to 11:30 PM
Saturday: 6:00 AM to 11:30 PM
Sunday: 7:00 AM to 6:30 PM

WANT TO REDUCE YOUR WAIT TIME?
Use NextBus! WSTA’s real-time travel
software program allows you to plan and
track your trip on your mobile device, laptop
or computer.

You can design your trip by signing up for text
message alerts, which will alert you when
your bus is headed to your stop. Want to
know more about how to use NextBus?

Contact us at:
Phone: 336-727-2000
Website: www.wstransit.com

WSTA BUS STOPS HAVE CHANGED!

The WSTA bus stops are now green with
more information available. It includes all
routes you can catch at the bus stop, the bus
stop number, as well as customer service con-
tact information. Also, you can use the bus
stop numbers on Nextbus. By plugging in the
bus stop number, Nextbus can inform you of
the arrival of the next bus.

o How to Read

Nextbus signs
TEXT - TEXTO
“wsta 10231”to 41411 Contact
. inf t
®| wstransit.com ntermation

336.727.2000 WSTA Bus Info
. 336.778.3876 NextBus Info

\_/_ Route Number

o

All WSTA buses are equipped with
wheelchair lifts and front loading bicycle

& S

ROUTE

0/

Effective January 2, 2018

Hanes Mall .

Novant Health ‘
Forsyth Medical Center

Knollwood St & Patricia Ln ‘

Hawthorne Rd & Queen St ‘

Clark Campbell
Transportation Center Bay C-2

“WHEREVER LIFE TAKES YOU"

nws7a

WINSTON-SALEM TRANSIT AUTHORITY
For more information call 336-727-2000
TTY NC Relay 1-800-735-8262




LEER

30/

HanesTowne Village
Shopping Center

i

W Stratford

W Executive Park

Wil Bethesda

W Medical Offices

Forsyth Medical S Hawthorne Rd

Center
S
k7 Forsyth Medical
g Center
z
%
S
(4

T

=

Hanes ﬂ o

Mall =

o

= ﬂ Silas Creek
Hanes » Crossing
(]
Mall 9 &
I
Bolton
Park

Moore
Elementary School [t

Monday - Friday
(O LT R ET EX- T [V-3 Inbound: Transit Center

AEEIEEIEEE
Hawthorne|Knollwood Cloverdale|
a 5th St -BI— RQoad & SPtreet & mr;f;‘l Hanes mﬁ%‘; Av’anI Iue & -IB-C
anes Ao ay ueen atricia Mall iller ay
Park Lo (EE] 0‘_ C-2 | Street Lane | Center Center | Sireet | C-2
St T
- g 615 | 625 | 632 | 637 | 642 | 647 | 656 | 7:15
ﬂstratford Village 0%\ g‘) 7:15 7:25 7:32 7:37 7:42 7:47 7:56 8:15
hi in; nter
Shopelg et & s| 815 | 825 | 832 | 837 | 842 | 847 | 856 | 915
- < 915 9:25 9:32 9:37 9:42 9:47 9:56 10:15
an 10:15 10:25 10:32 | 10:37 | 10:42 | 10:47 | 10:56 | 11:15
& AstSt 11:15 11:25 11:32 | 11:37 | 11:42 11:47 11:56 | 12:15
ruway e
B s1o0ping center 3 Balpark YwH 1215 | 1225 | 12:32 [ 12:37 | 12.42 | 12:47 | 1256 | 1:15
ﬂ e - ) 1:15 | 1:25 1:32 | 1:37 | 1:42 | 1:47 | 1:56 | 2115
. E ey Winston-Salem ‘f
(6) Wake Forest Baptst (O 140 Visior Genter 215 | 225 | 232 | 237 | 242 | 247 | 256 | 315
c‘overdale Ave oz Medical Center §
B Cloverdale Ave%%_ ﬁ & E 3:15 3:25 3:32 | 337 | 342 3:47 3:56 4:15
Miller St
%:“ 2 - - @” r 4:15 4:25 4:32 4:37 4:42 4:47 4:56 585
uee!
" Hawthorne Rd Piedmont Interrationsl oid 515 | 525 | 532 | 537 | 542 | 547 | 556 | 6:15
Queen St University | Salem)
6:15 6:25 6:32 6:37 6:42 6:47 6:56 7:15
e o| 7:15 7:25 7:32 7:37 7:42 747 7:56 8:15
iller
Park E 8:15 8:25 8:32 837 | 842 8:47 8:56 9:15
% IS 9:25 9:32 9:37 9:42 9:47 9:56 10:15
? ':I_: 10:15 | 10:25 10:32 | 10:37 | 10:42 | 10:47 | 10:56 | 11:15
2 West Sa/em (0]
£ Shopping Cernter S| 1115 | 11:25 | 11:32 [ 11:37 | 11:42 | 11:47 | 11:56 | 12115
o
; Saturday Sunday
OVl [ RV ET ER-MCEL V-3 Inbound: Transit Center (O { T [ M ET ER- M T V-3 Inbound: Transit Center
0 6 e 06 d6 0 © e e o6 60
Hawthorne|Knollwood Cloverdale] Hawthorne|Knollwood Cloverdale]
$a T Road & | Street& aorglythl Hanes &org_ythl Avenue & TC T Road & | Street& &or;_ythl Hanes aorg.ythl Avenue & TC
o Bay Queen | Patricia Ce |tca Mall Ce |tca Miller Bay Bay Queen | Patricia Ce ltca Mall Ce |tca Miller Bay
C-2 | Street | Lane | “enter enter | Street | C-2 C-2 | Street Lane | “enter enter | Street | C-2
715 7:25 7:32 7:37 7:42 7:47 7:56 8:15 7:42 747 7:56 8:15
8:15 8:25 8:32 8:37 8:42 8:47 8:56 9:15 8:15 8:25 8:32 8:37 8:42 8:47 8:56 9:15
5 9:15 9:25 9:32 9:37 9:42 9:47 9:56 10:15 E 9:15 9:25 9:32 9:37 9:42 9:47 9:56 10:15
10:15 10:25 10:32 | 10:37 | 10:42 | 10:47 | 10:56 | 11:15 10:15 10:25 10:32 | 10:37 | 10:42 | 10:47 | 10:56 | 11:15
11:15 11:25 11:32 | 11:37 | 11:42 | 11:47 11:56 | 12:15 11:15 11:25 11:32 | 11:37 | 11:42 11:47 11:56 | 12:15
12:15 12:25 12:32 | 12:37 | 12:42 | 12:47 | 12:56 1:15 12:15 12:25 12:32 | 12:37 | 12:42 | 12:47 | 12:56 1:15
LEGEND 1:15 1:25 1:32 1:37 1:42 1:47 1:56 2:15 1:15 1:25 1:32 1:37 1:42 1:47 1:56 2:15
Routo Street 2:15 2:25 2:32 2:37 2:42 2:47 2:56 3:15 2:15 2:25 2:32 2:37 2:42 2:47 2:56 G115
Route 107 Greenway e sier 2| 315 | 325 [ 332 [ 337 | 342 | 347 | 356 | 415 | |Z[ 315 | 325 | 332 | 337 | 342 | 347 | 356 | 415
> Route Direction @ Time Point 415 | 425 | 432 | 437 | 442 | 447 | 45 | 515 415 | 425 | 432 | 437 | 442 | 447 | 45 | 515
5815 5:25 582 55617 5:42 5:47 5:56 6:15 515 5:25 5:32 5:37 5:42 5:47 5:56 6:15
€ Educational Institution [E5] Government Services| 6:15 6:25 6:32 6:37 6:42 6:47 6:56 715 6:15 6:25 6:32 6:37 6:42 6:47 6:56 7:15
t Tourism Area ﬁ Hospital ﬁ Sporting Venue 9 71 5 725 732 737 742 747 756 81 5 This map is provided as a publicinformation resources and every reasonable effort
&5 public Library [ Shopping— Transportation | 815 | 825 | 832 | 837 | 842 | 847 | 856 [ 915 e o oo
Center Center (l-g 915 925 932 937 9-42 947 956 10:15 of V\ﬁnston-?age_lr_lﬂ arﬁ_t\;VSTA malktes no w'atrlt‘_an_tyG expr?ss o_;r:mglvited.f%\s’vtotthe
N : : : : : ' ' : Saiom and WSTA assumes na liabilty cither for any Grrors, omissions, or
0 0.25 0.5 A (':.E'; 10:15 10:25 10:32 10:37 | 10:42 10:47 10:56 11:15 Lsnalc.cyracigsd\i,r\\,?l;rgmfo;nlation pr;\}id:c:tr:;tgal(:zlezs' (t)I:theycaL!se ol'fsuch orfor any
——————] Viles 3| 1115 | 1125 | 11:32 [11:37 | 11:42 | 11:47 | 11:56 | 12:15 maps ot inormation provided nerein g ponany




